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FOR Lincoln & Casey Counties 

PSC KY NO.'-. ____ .,__ _ _ __ _ 

~4'h~R=e~v_,,,is=ed~ __ SHEET N0 ___ _..,... __ 1=9 

McKinney Water District 
(tJAME OF UTf LITY} 

CANCELLING PSC KY NO ______ _. 

~3'_d R=e~v=is""'ed~ __ SHEET N0. _____ 1~9· 

Monthly Water Rates 

5/8 x % meter •· . 

F'irst 
Next 
Next 

1,000 Gallons 
2-,000 Gallons 
7 ,boo Gallons 

$1'3'.02 Minimum Bill 

All' Over 10,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE Se tember 8 2013 
----~~M-O~NTI=f=. / D~A~T~E/=Y~~AR~.----t---

DATE .EFFECTIVE ____ =Se~te=m=b=er-'1'-'4.,_,2=0,_,_13=------1-~ 
MONTH I DATEi"x'.EAR 

TITLE Chairm 

BY'AUTHOllITY QF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE 'COMMISS ON 

IN CASE NO. 2013-00341 DATED Octo er3 2013 

7.81 Per 1,000 Gallons 
6.4.8 Per 1,000 Gallons 
5.84 Per 1,000 G~llons 

CANCELLED 

DEC 1 5 2014 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

9/14/2013 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



McKinney Water District 
(NAME OF UTILITY) 

Monthly Water Rates 

1" Meter 

First 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
All Over 10,000Gallons. 

2" Meter 

First 20,0DO Gallons 
All Over 20,000 Gallons 

FOR Lincoln & 9~a""se<J,.y_,,,C""',o""'un"""'ti~es"-------

J>SC KY NO.~~-~--'-------

.6=t=h=Re~v=is~ed~_SHEET N0 ___ __ ~2=0 

CANCELLI.NG PSC KY NO. _ _ ___ ~ 

=-5ll1_· -"'R=ev'"""is=e=d __ SHEH'f N0. _ ___ ~20 

$41.60 Minimum Bill 
6A8Per1,000 Gallons 
5.84 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$132.40 Minimum Bill 
5T84 Per 1,000 Gallons' 

CANCELLED 

DEC 1 5 2014 
KENTUCf<Y PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

DA TE OF !SSUE ____ __,,S=e"'-'t=em=b=e~r=8.._,,2=0_,_,13"----'-------I KENTUCKY 
MONTH I DATE f YEAR 

DATE EFFECTIVE. ____ :z:-Se"-'p=te=m=b=er'""'. l,_,4.....,. 2=0,_,_1,,,...3 __ _ 
M{)NTH I DAT£ I YEAR 

ISSUED BY Leslie F Gooch 

TITLE Chairm~ _._ .f;."'L ~-~"yr~=z 
BY AUTHORITY Of ORDER OF 'I'Hi":: PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE N0.-"2=0~.13~-0,__0~34~1 ____ .UATED October 3, 2013 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

9/14/2013 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 


